PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4024958

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
NEWELL WINDOW FURNISHINGS, INC.	06/13/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	LEVOLOR WINDOW FURNISHINGS, INC.	
Street Address:	4110 PREMIER DRIVE	
City:	HIGH POINT	
State/Country:	NORTH CAROLINA	
Postal Code:	27265	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14628348

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: docketing@dority-manning.com **Correspondent Name:** DORITY & MANNING, P.A.

Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 1449

Address Line 4: GREENVILLE, SOUTH CAROLINA 29602

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	HUDL-106-CON	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JASON A. JENNINGS	
SIGNATURE:	/jason a. jennings/	
DATE SIGNED:	08/26/2016	

Total Attachments: 2

source=DE_NameChange_NewellWindowTo_LevolorWindow_13JUN2016#page1.tif source=DE NameChange NewellWindowTo LevolorWindow 13JUN2016#page2.tif

PATENT 503978302 REEL: 039844 FRAME: 0052

Page 1



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT
COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "NEWELL WINDOW
FURNISHINGS, INC.", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "NEWELL WINDOW
FURNISHINGS, INC." TO "LEVOLOR WINDOW FURNISHINGS, INC.", FILED
IN THIS OFFICE ON THE THIRTIETH DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2016, AT 3:53
O'CLOCK P.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.

2445953 8100 SR# 20164733174

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Salari M. Salari Salarini O. Salar

Authentication: 202590323

Date: 06-30-16

PATENT REEL: 039844 FRAME: 0053

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 03:53 PM 06/30/2016 FILED 03:53 PM 06/30/2016 SR 20164733174 - Flle Number 2445953

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMEN'1 OF CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION

The corporation organized and existing under and by virtue of the General Cornoration Law of the State of Delaware does hereby certify:

corporation can or me	N. P. Markey, D. Y. Kryanton, C. Sarra, and S. S. Sarra,	~~, ~~~,,,,
FIRST: That at a meet	ting of the Board of Director	rs of
Newell Window Furnishing		
Certificate of Incorporate be advisable and calli consideration thereof, as follows:	ration of said corporation, ng a meeting of the stock The resolution setting for	proposed amendment of the declaring said amendment to holders of said corporation for th the proposed amendment is
		of this corporation be amended
by changing the Article	e thereof numbered "FIRST	" so that, as
amended, said Article s	shall be and read as follows:	
The name of the corporatio	n is Levolor Window Furnishings	, Inc.
special meeting of the upon notice in accordate the State of Delaware aby statute were voted in THIRD: That said	stockholders of said corpo- ance with Section 222 of that which meeting the necessary in favor of the amendment.	on of its Board of Directors, a ration was duly called and held he General Corporation Law of ary number of shares as required opted in accordance with the on Law of the State of
IN WITNESS WHE	REOF, said corporation h	as caused this certificate to be
signed this 30th	day of June	, 20 <u>16</u> .
	By:	<u>OB</u>
		orized Officer
	Title: Vice President	
	Name: Richard Gottusc	
	***************************************	or Type

DE011 - 08/27/2007 C T System Online

PATENT REEL: 039844 FRAME: 0054

RECORDED: 08/26/2016